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Pos. St. No. Name Class Time 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

Green     (6200m, 110m)
1-326 2-327 3-322 4-321 5-319 6-328 7-329 8-330 9-331 10-332

11-320 12-333 13-325 14-300 F

1. 8 O'Callaghan Danny GM45+ 55:42 10:30:28 (3) 10:33:21 (2) 10:36:04 (2) 10:39:11 (2) 10:42:53 (2) 10:52:49 (1) 10:58:16 (1) 11:02:33 (2) 11:05:47 (2) 11:09:47 (2)

02:53 (3) 02:53 (2) 02:43 (1) 03:07 (2) 03:42 (1) 09:56 (4) 05:27 (1) 04:17 (4) 03:14 (2) 04:00 (2)

11:11:32 (2) 11:18:23 (2) 11:21:37 (2) 11:23:00 (2) 11:23:17 (2)

01:45 (2) 06:51 (2) 03:14 (1) 01:23 (1) 00:17 (2)

2. 13 Bogle David GM45+ 87:44 10:14:56 (5) 10:19:25 (4) 10:22:36 (3) 10:28:09 (3) 10:35:31 (3) 10:51:11 (5) 11:00:57 (4) 11:05:05 (4) 11:12:21 (4) 11:18:32 (4)

03:21 (5) 04:29 (3) 03:11 (3) 05:33 (4) 07:22 (6) 15:40 (8) 09:46 (5) 04:08 (3) 07:16 (7) 06:11 (4)

11:21:04 (4) 11:31:19 (4) 11:36:38 (4) 11:38:54 (3) 11:39:19 (3)

02:32 (6) 10:15 (4) 05:19 (5) 02:16 (5) 00:25 (6)

3. 87 Sheverava Katsiaryna GF1944 88:20 10:13:45 (7) 10:20:31 (6) 10:25:20 (5) 10:35:00 (6) 10:42:08 (5) 10:48:33 (4) 10:58:20 (3) 11:01:56 (3) 11:08:29 (3) 11:14:43 (3)

04:11 (7) 06:46 (7) 04:49 (5) 09:40 (10) 07:08 (4) 06:25 (1) 09:47 (6) 03:36 (2) 06:33 (5) 06:14 (5)

11:16:54 (3) 11:28:57 (3) 11:34:05 (3) 11:37:28 (4) 11:37:54 (4)

02:11 (3) 12:03 (6) 05:08 (4) 03:23 (8) 00:26 (7)

4. 12 Fuchs Aviad GM1944 99:28 10:50:42 (4) 10:56:11 (5) 11:09:10 (8) 11:16:13 (8) 11:23:14 (6) 11:31:14 (6) 11:39:26 (5) 11:44:11 (5) 11:49:59 (5) 12:02:04 (5)

03:17 (4) 05:29 (5) 12:59 (10) 07:03 (6) 07:01 (3) 08:00 (2) 08:12 (3) 04:45 (5) 05:48 (4) 12:05 (11)

12:04:30 (5) 12:18:48 (5) 12:24:07 (5) 12:26:31 (5) 12:26:53 (5)

02:26 (4) 14:18 (8) 05:19 (5) 02:24 (6) 00:22 (5)

5. 201 Piers Cameron GM45+ 108:15 10:51:06 (8) 10:57:23 (7) 11:01:05 (4) 11:09:37 (5) 11:23:35 (8) 11:41:54 (8) 11:50:12 (8) 11:57:19 (6) 12:04:11 (6) 12:11:56 (6)

05:00 (8) 06:17 (6) 03:42 (4) 08:32 (9) 13:58 (11) 18:19 (10) 08:18 (4) 07:07 (7) 06:52 (6) 07:45 (6)

12:14:29 (6) 12:26:15 (6) 12:31:22 (6) 12:33:54 (6) 12:34:21 (6)

02:33 (7) 11:46 (5) 05:07 (3) 02:32 (7) 00:27 (8)

6. 39 Mayfield Tim GM-18 120:28 10:28:04 (2) 10:33:01 (3) 10:41:28 (6) 10:46:41 (4) 10:54:18 (4) 11:04:25 (3) 11:18:27 (6) 11:49:09 (7) 11:54:29 (7) 12:00:23 (7)

02:30 (2) 04:57 (4) 08:27 (8) 05:13 (3) 07:37 (7) 10:07 (5) 14:02 (8) 30:42 (10) 05:20 (3) 05:54 (3)

12:02:53 (7) 12:12:49 (7) 12:23:40 (7) 12:25:49 (7) 12:26:02 (7)

02:30 (5) 09:56 (3) 10:51 (11) 02:09 (3) 00:13 (1)

7. 7 Bowers Nancy GF45+ 142:39 10:21:19 (10) 10:32:30 (10) 10:45:38 (11) 10:53:49 (10) 11:04:56 (10) 11:16:59 (10) 11:33:17 (9) 11:40:56 (8) 11:51:34 (8) 12:02:25 (8)

05:40 (10) 11:11 (11) 13:08 (11) 08:11 (7) 11:07 (9) 12:03 (7) 16:18 (10) 07:39 (8) 10:38 (9) 10:51 (10)

12:06:22 (8) 12:24:37 (8) 12:32:32 (8) 12:37:30 (8) 12:38:18 (8)

03:57 (11) 18:15 (11) 07:55 (8) 04:58 (11) 00:48 (11)

8. 40 Watts Jackson GM-18 144:47 10:21:42 (6) 10:30:34 (9) 10:40:49 (9) 10:47:36 (9) 10:54:45 (7) 11:04:36 (7) 11:18:42 (7) 11:56:18 (11) 12:05:04 (10) 12:13:26 (10)

04:07 (6) 08:52 (9) 10:15 (9) 06:47 (5) 07:09 (5) 09:51 (3) 14:06 (9) 37:36 (11) 08:46 (8) 08:22 (8)

12:16:47 (10) 12:31:07 (11) 12:38:03 (9) 12:42:02 (9) 12:42:22 (9)

03:21 (9) 14:20 (9) 06:56 (7) 03:59 (9) 00:20 (4)

9. 36 Erin Hartman GF-18 145:25 10:33:52 (11) 10:44:52 (11) 10:51:23 (10) 11:05:42 (11) 11:15:49 (11) 11:38:12 (11) 11:50:45 (11) 11:58:54 (10) 12:10:25 (11) 12:18:37 (11)

12:17 (11) 11:00 (10) 06:31 (7) 14:19 (11) 10:07 (8) 22:23 (11) 12:33 (7) 08:09 (9) 11:31 (10) 08:12 (7)

12:22:04 (11) 12:34:30 (9) 12:44:12 (11) 12:46:26 (10) 12:47:00 (10)

03:27 (10) 12:26 (7) 09:42 (10) 02:14 (4) 00:34 (9)

10. 35 Niemann Nancy GF45+ 147:25 10:13:07 (9) 10:20:44 (8) 10:26:51 (7) 10:35:17 (7) 10:48:35 (9) 11:06:18 (9) 11:33:55 (10) 11:39:42 (9) 11:52:42 (9) 12:02:44 (9)

05:16 (9) 07:37 (8) 06:07 (6) 08:26 (8) 13:18 (10) 17:43 (9) 27:37 (11) 05:47 (6) 13:00 (11) 10:02 (9)

12:06:00 (9) 12:21:18 (10) 12:29:56 (10) 12:34:41 (11) 12:35:16 (11)

03:16 (8) 15:18 (10) 08:38 (9) 04:45 (10) 00:35 (10)

33 Laughlin Jordan GM1944 52:41 10:30:27 (1) 10:32:52 (1) 10:35:35 (1) 10:38:24 (1) 10:42:57 (1) 10:54:27 (2) 11:00:45 (2) 11:02:21 (1) 11:05:29 (1) 11:09:06 (1)

01:52 (1) 02:25 (1) 02:43 (1) 02:49 (1) 04:33 (2) 11:30 (6) 06:18 (2) 01:36 (1) 03:08 (1) 03:37 (1)

11:10:27 (1) 11:15:57 (1) 11:19:35 (1) 11:20:59 (1) 11:21:16 (1)

01:21 (1) 05:30 (1) 03:38 (2) 01:24 (2) 00:17 (2)

Orange     (4400m, 100m)
1-314 2-317 3-318 4-319 5-320 6-315 7-321 8-322 9-323 10-324

11-316 12-325 13-300 F

1. 5 Skvor Adam OM-18 42:31 10:19:35 (2) 10:22:15 (1) 10:25:12 (1) 10:28:16 (1) 10:29:52 (1) 10:33:54 (1) 10:35:12 (1) 10:41:26 (1) 10:44:48 (1) 10:48:55 (1)

04:00 (2) 02:40 (1) 02:57 (2) 03:04 (4) 01:36 (2) 04:02 (1) 01:18 (2) 06:14 (2) 03:22 (2) 04:07 (1)

10:51:09 (1) 10:55:43 (1) 10:57:46 (1) 10:58:06 (1)

02:14 (2) 04:34 (1) 02:03 (7) 00:20 (5)

2. 100 Headland Jonathan OM45+ 55:29 10:41:15 (5) 10:44:31 (3) 10:48:16 (3) 10:51:52 (3) 10:53:21 (3) 11:00:45 (3) 11:02:20 (3) 11:07:37 (3) 11:11:47 (3) 11:17:16 (2)

05:39 (5) 03:16 (3) 03:45 (6) 03:36 (6) 01:29 (1) 07:24 (12) 01:35 (6) 05:17 (1) 04:10 (7) 05:29 (7)

11:20:34 (2) 11:28:48 (2) 11:30:49 (2) 11:31:05 (2)

03:18 (9) 08:14 (4) 02:01 (6) 00:16 (3)

3. 44 Stockwell Donovan OM-18 62:38 10:25:09 (1) 10:36:58 (8) 10:39:49 (7) 10:42:52 (7) 10:48:40 (8) 10:55:10 (9) 10:56:50 (9) 11:03:41 (6) 11:07:39 (6) 11:12:11 (6)

03:32 (1) 11:49 (14) 02:51 (1) 03:03 (3) 05:48 (14) 06:30 (9) 01:40 (7) 06:51 (5) 03:58 (4) 04:32 (3)

11:14:16 (6) 11:22:24 (4) 11:24:00 (4) 11:24:15 (3)

02:05 (1) 08:08 (3) 01:36 (2) 00:15 (1)

4. 14 Wasylynszyn Bill OM-18 64:17 10:27:20 (7) 10:30:49 (5) 10:34:04 (4) 10:37:08 (4) 10:40:26 (4) 10:46:07 (4) 10:47:23 (4) 10:54:22 (4) 10:58:55 (4) 11:06:07 (4)

06:45 (7) 03:29 (6) 03:15 (3) 03:04 (4) 03:18 (11) 05:41 (3) 01:16 (1) 06:59 (8) 04:33 (9) 07:12 (8)

11:08:30 (4) 11:22:41 (5) 11:24:37 (5) 11:24:52 (4)

02:23 (4) 14:11 (11) 01:56 (5) 00:15 (1)

5. 23 Amspacher Christian OM-18 64:25 10:27:23 (3) 10:30:46 (2) 10:34:09 (2) 10:37:03 (2) 10:40:17 (2) 10:46:01 (2) 10:47:20 (2) 10:54:17 (2) 10:58:45 (2) 11:06:14 (3)

04:47 (3) 03:23 (4) 03:23 (5) 02:54 (1) 03:14 (10) 05:44 (4) 01:19 (4) 06:57 (7) 04:28 (8) 07:29 (9)

11:08:32 (3) 11:22:39 (3) 11:24:18 (3) 11:27:01 (5)

02:18 (3) 14:07 (10) 01:39 (3) 02:43 (14)

6. 42 Mentzer Reid OM-18 67:28 10:34:27 (10) 10:38:30 (10) 10:42:29 (10) 10:46:24 (10) 10:48:37 (10) 10:54:59 (10) 10:56:42 (10) 11:03:26 (9) 11:06:51 (8) 11:12:19 (7)

14:52 (10) 04:03 (8) 03:59 (7) 03:55 (8) 02:13 (5) 06:22 (7) 01:43 (8) 06:44 (3) 03:25 (3) 05:28 (6)

11:15:25 (7) 11:24:49 (7) 11:26:40 (6) 11:27:03 (6)

03:06 (6) 09:24 (6) 01:51 (4) 00:23 (8)

7. 24 Arenas Joshua OM-18 67:42 10:27:17 (9) 10:30:43 (7) 10:33:58 (6) 10:36:56 (6) 10:40:06 (6) 10:45:54 (6) 10:47:17 (5) 10:54:13 (5) 10:58:17 (5) 11:06:03 (5)

10:42 (9) 03:26 (5) 03:15 (3) 02:58 (2) 03:10 (9) 05:48 (5) 01:23 (5) 06:56 (6) 04:04 (6) 07:46 (10)

11:08:27 (5) 11:22:27 (8) 11:24:01 (7) 11:24:17 (7)

02:24 (5) 14:00 (9) 01:34 (1) 00:16 (3)

8. 43 Vickers Baylor OM-18 69:34 10:34:26 (11) 10:37:57 (11) 10:42:27 (11) 10:46:18 (11) 10:48:26 (11) 10:55:08 (11) 10:56:53 (11) 11:03:38 (11) 11:06:46 (10) 11:12:12 (10)

16:49 (11) 03:31 (7) 04:30 (11) 03:51 (7) 02:08 (4) 06:42 (11) 01:45 (9) 06:45 (4) 03:08 (1) 05:26 (5)

11:15:30 (9) 11:24:43 (9) 11:26:51 (8) 11:27:11 (8)

03:18 (9) 09:13 (5) 02:08 (9) 00:20 (5)

9. 9 Hornby Devon OM45+ 69:46 10:52:09 (8) 10:56:22 (6) 11:01:15 (8) 11:06:19 (8) 11:08:57 (7) 11:15:33 (7) 11:17:45 (8) 11:25:19 (7) 11:29:19 (7) 11:37:23 (9)

09:15 (8) 04:13 (9) 04:53 (12) 05:04 (12) 02:38 (8) 06:36 (10) 02:12 (11) 07:34 (9) 04:00 (5) 08:04 (11)

11:41:44 (10) 11:47:56 (6) 11:52:14 (9) 11:52:40 (9)

04:21 (12) 06:12 (2) 04:18 (14) 00:26 (10)

10. 41 Lara Gabriel OM-18 70:53 10:20:21 (6) 10:31:21 (9) 10:35:41 (9) 10:39:54 (9) 10:41:51 (9) 10:47:29 (8) 10:48:47 (6) 10:58:44 (10) 11:03:45 (10) 11:08:19 (8)

05:45 (6) 11:00 (13) 04:20 (9) 04:13 (9) 01:57 (3) 05:38 (2) 01:18 (2) 09:57 (12) 05:01 (10) 04:34 (4)
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Pos. St. No. Name Class Time 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

11:11:32 (8) 11:23:03 (10) 11:25:09 (10) 11:25:29 (10)

03:13 (7) 11:31 (7) 02:06 (8) 00:20 (5)

11. 38 Rourke Caitlyn OF-18 77:09 10:28:46 (12) 10:32:00 (12) 10:36:15 (12) 10:40:53 (12) 10:43:14 (12) 10:49:03 (12) 10:51:02 (12) 10:58:47 (12) 11:03:56 (12) 11:08:24 (12)

19:08 (12) 03:14 (2) 04:15 (8) 04:38 (10) 02:21 (6) 05:49 (6) 01:59 (10) 07:45 (10) 05:09 (11) 04:28 (2)

11:11:38 (12) 11:23:35 (11) 11:26:21 (11) 11:26:47 (11)

03:14 (8) 11:57 (8) 02:46 (11) 00:26 (10)

12. 34 Laughlin Jennifer OF1944 81:22 10:11:43 (4) 10:16:32 (4) 10:20:59 (5) 10:25:49 (5) 10:28:15 (5) 10:34:44 (5) 10:41:17 (7) 10:49:30 (8) 10:55:08 (9) 11:03:26 (11)

05:06 (4) 04:49 (10) 04:27 (10) 04:50 (11) 02:26 (7) 06:29 (8) 06:33 (14) 08:13 (11) 05:38 (12) 08:18 (12)

11:06:57 (11) 11:24:54 (12) 11:27:36 (12) 11:27:59 (12)

03:31 (11) 17:57 (12) 02:42 (10) 00:23 (8)

13. 37 Leon Connie OF-18 156:12 10:34:29 (13) 10:43:40 (13) 10:54:35 (13) 11:02:37 (13) 11:06:16 (13) 11:20:12 (13) 11:22:39 (13) 11:38:44 (13) 11:49:54 (13) 12:19:39 (13)

22:52 (13) 09:11 (11) 10:55 (13) 08:02 (14) 03:39 (12) 13:56 (13) 02:27 (13) 16:05 (13) 11:10 (13) 29:45 (14)

12:25:25 (13) 12:43:45 (13) 12:47:23 (13) 12:47:49 (13)

05:46 (14) 18:20 (13) 03:38 (12) 00:26 (10)

14. 55 Lester Alana OF-18 157:23 10:34:32 (14) 10:43:43 (14) 10:54:54 (14) 11:02:32 (14) 11:06:18 (14) 11:20:19 (14) 11:22:36 (14) 11:39:10 (14) 11:51:47 (14) 12:20:09 (14)

23:52 (14) 09:11 (11) 11:11 (14) 07:38 (13) 03:46 (13) 14:01 (14) 02:17 (12) 16:34 (14) 12:37 (14) 28:22 (13)

12:25:35 (14) 12:43:58 (14) 12:47:37 (14) 12:48:03 (14)

05:26 (13) 18:23 (14) 03:39 (13) 00:26 (10)


